



\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(COMM) 21/2026, I.A. 717/2026, I.A. 718/2026, I.A. 719/2026,
I.A. 720/2026 & I.A. 8891/2026

ACE PIPELINE CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITEDPlaintiff
Through: Mr. Siddharth Naidu and Mr. Saurabh
Bharadwaj, Advs.
Mob: 9711471989

versus

INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LIMITEDDefendant
Through: Mr. Amit Meharia, Mr. Abinash
Agrawal and Mr. Shashwat Roy,
Advs. (Through VC)

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER
28.04.2026

%

1. Pleadings in the matter are yet to be completed.
2. Accordingly, list before the Joint Registrar (Judicial), for completion of pleadings and further proceedings on 28th May, 2026.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

APRIL 28, 2026/SK